
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name=
PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2004/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200402050000
60920

02/05/2004
02:00:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES AKRIDGE,
SCOTT M

200203010001
00001

200402160000
78420

02/16/2004
10:33:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES FARRUK,
ANEES A

199812110004
93251

200402270001
00890

02/27/2004
11:27:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT,
RICHARD D

200112100005
40141

200402020000
51990

02/02/2004
10:26:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN, W
DAVID

200107180002
96591

200402020000
52000

02/02/2004
10:26:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES JEFF,
ANYOLYN L

199812110004
93231

200402230000
90180

02/23/2004
09:58:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, BRIAN
K

199606280002
09251


