Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2004/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02:00:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	AKRIDGE, SCOTT M					200203010001 00001	
200402160000 78420	10:33:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRUK, ANEES A					199812110004 93251	
200402270001 00890	11:27:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KNIGHT, RICHARD D					200112100005 40141	
200402020000 51990	10:26:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, W DAVID					200107180002 96591	
200402020000 52000	10:26:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFF, ANYOLYN L					199812110004 93231	
200402230000 90180	09:58:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, BRIAN K					199606280002 09251	